
Expressway Bus Schedule (JR Bus ONLY) – Hiroshima ⇔ Hamada 
Updated April 1, 2017* 

*Bus information is subject to change. For most current information, please reference HBC website at http://www.h-buscenter.com/en/         Ohnan Town, Shimane Prefecture 

Hiroshima → Hamada        Hamada  → Hiroshima  

To Hamada/ 

Bus Company 

JR JR JR JR JR JR  To Hiroshima/ 

Bus Company 

JR JR JR JR JR 

Hiroshima St. Shinkansen Entrance 6:55 9:20 11:10 13:55 16:20 18:20  Hamada St. 6:00 7:45 10:20 12:55 14:45 

Hiroshima Bus Center 7:10 9:35 11:25 14:10 16:35 18:35  Kurokawa-cho 6:02 7:47 10:22 12:57 14:47 

Fudoin 7:19 ― 11:34 14:19 16:44 18:44  Kanagi 6:17 8:02 10:37 13:12 15:02 

Nakasuji St. 7:28 ― 11:43 14:28 16:53 18:53  Asahi IC 6:25 8:10 10:45 13:20 15:10 

Otsuka St. ― 9:47 ― ― ― ―  Shigetomi 6:30 8:15 10:50 13:25 15:15 

Kuchi 7:43 ― 11:58 14:43 17:08 19:08  Mizuho IC (Ohnan) 6:41 8:26 11:01 13:36 15:26 

Hiroshima-kita IC (Hiroshima North IC) 7:52 ― 12:07 14:52 17:17 19:17  Oasa IC 7:01 8:46 11:21 13:56 15:46 

Chiyaoda-nichi (Chiyoda West) 8:07 ― 12:22 15:07 17:32 19:32  Chiyaoda-nichi (Chiyoda West) 7:12 8:57 11:32 14:07 15:57 

Oasa IC 8:18 ― 12:33 15:18 17:43 19:43  Hiroshima-kita IC (Hiroshima North IC) 7:27 9:12 11:47 14:22 16:12 

Mizuho IC (Ohnan) 8:39 ― 12:54 15:39 18:04 20:04  Kuchi 7:36 9:21 11:56 14:31 16:21 

Shigetomi 8:50 ― 13:05 15:50 18:15 20:15  Otsuka St. 7:48 ― ― ― ― 

Asahi IC 8:55 ― 13:10 15:55 18:20 20:20  Nakasuji St. ― 9:36 12:11 14:46 16:36 

Kanagi 9:03 ― 13:18 16:03 18:28 20:28  Fudoin ― 9:45 12:20 14:55 16:45 

Kurokawa-cho 9:18 ― 13:33 16:18 18:43 20:43  Hiroshima Bus Center 8:00 9:55 12:30 15:05 16:55 

Hamada St. 9:21 11:24 13:36 16:21 18:46 20:46  Hiroshima St. Shinkansen Entrance 8:15 10:10 12:45 15:20 17:10 

Note: Non-reserved seating. No restrooms on bus. No standing. If bus is full, please take the next bus. Five minute rest top at Kanbikiyama Parking Area in Kitahiroshima. 

 

For questions, please contact: (All numbers Japanese only) 

Bus Company Japanese Contact 

Chugoku JR Bus Hamada Office 中国 JRバス浜田営業所 (0855) 22-0289 

Chugoku JR Bus Hiroshima Branch 中国 JRバス広島支店 (082) 845-6066 

 

 

http://www.h-buscenter.com/en/

